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Benchmark Mortgage Brooke Borchardt 806.503.3801 Lubbock BrookeB@Benchmark.us 335841

Benchmark Mortgage Christine Covington 806.300.8754 Lubbock CCovington@Benchmark.us 793354

Benchmark Mortgage Cindi Lea 806.300.8705 Lubbock Cindi.Lea@Benchmark.us 424401

Benchmark Mortgage Amanda Luna 806.300.8559 Lubbock Amanda.Luna@Benchmark.us 809445

Benchmark Mortgage Brittany Rangel 806.503.3804 Lubbock BRangel@Benchnmark.us 1281003

Benchmark Mortgage Tammi Wood 806.503.3805 Lubbock Tammi.Wood@Benchmark.us 336722

CapWest Home Loans Paul Clipston 913.213.6755 Texas Paul.Clipston@GoCapWest.com 732560

CapWest Home Loans John Schilz 832.216.0251 Texas John.Schilz@GoCapWest.com 324144

Gateway Mortgage Group, LLC Dotty Glass 817.484.6647 Arlington Dotty.Glass@GatewayLoan.com 228369

Gateway Mortgage Group, LLC Trever Kerr 682.999.3197 Arlington Trever.Kerr@GatewayLoan.com 217628

Gateway Mortgage Group, LLC Marcy Rutherford 817.484.6520 Arlington Marcy.Rutherford@GatewayLoan.com 1208479

Gateway Mortgage Group, LLC Faye Taylor 817.484.6624 Arlington Faye.Taylor@GatewayLoan.com 230497

Gateway Mortgage Group, LLC Todd Binkley 832.385.0450 Friendswood Todd.Binkley@GatewayLoan.com 284438

Gateway Mortgage Group, LLC Grant Griggs 817.484.6635 Granbury Grant.Griggs@GatewayLoan.com 843835

Gateway Mortgage Group, LLC Kim Crook 832.787.1579 Houston Kim.Crook@GatewayLoan.com 1616191

Gateway Mortgage Group, LLC Louis Salinas 832.447.1226 Houston Louis.Salinas@GatewayLoan.com 249580

Gateway Mortgage Group, LLC Shea Galvin 817.554.1011 Hurst Shea.Galvin@GatewayLoan.com 1544627

Gateway Mortgage Group, LLC Jerry Lair 817.554.1014 Hurst Jerry.Lair@GatewayLoan.com 1324755

Gateway Mortgage Group, LLC Michael Steele 817.873.0616 Hurst Michael.Steele@GatewayLoan.com 217490

Gateway Mortgage Group, LLC Patrick Steele 817.873.0616 Hurst Patrick.Steele@GatewayLoan.com 982836

Gateway Mortgage Group, LLC Yvonne Kearney 855.825.6515 Irving Yvonne.Kearney@GatewayLoan.com 1122104

Gateway Mortgage Group, LLC Ronald Lopez 855.825.6515 Irving Ronald.Lopez@GatewayLoan.com 80386

Gateway Mortgage Group, LLC Deborah Huddleston 254.251.3309 Killeen Deborah.Huddleston@GatewayLoan.com 208924

Gateway Mortgage Group, LLC Michael Huddleston 254.251.3309 Killeen Michael.Huddleston@GatewayLoan.com 208926

Gateway Mortgage Group, LLC Shayne McGehee 979.299.1454 Lake Jackson Shayne.McGehee@GatewayLoan.com 1502510

Gateway Mortgage Group, LLC Steve Thompson 979.318.2889 Lake Jackson Steve.Thompson@GatewayLoan.com 195913
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Gateway Mortgage Group, LLC Cynthia Rivas 956.588.2571 McAllen Cynthia.Rivas@GatewayLoan.com 497892

Gateway Mortgage Group, LLC Tracy Mock 210.714.4778 San Antonio Tracy.Mock@GatewayLoan.com 1247316

Gateway Mortgage Group, LLC Steve Brown 210.714.4781 Universal City Steve.Brown@GatewayLoan.com 234766

Gateway Mortgage Group, LLC Matt Authier 469.383.3358 Waxahachie Matt.Authier@GatewayLoan.com 1527367

Gateway Mortgage Group, LLC Adrian Sanchez 469.383.3361 Waxahachie Adrian.Sanchez@GatewayLoan.com 643358

Gateway Mortgage Group, LLC Jeff Schmidt 972.937.2200 Waxahachie Jeff.Schmidt@GatewayLoan.com 91368

Gateway Mortgage Group, LLC Terry Wooten 469.383.3346 Waxahachie Terry.Wooten@GatewayLoan.com 224831

Gateway Mortgage Group, LLC Melanie Grellhesl 254.523.6545 West Melanie.Grellhesl@GatewayLoan.com 1340112

Republic State Mortgage Co. Keelan Brewer 214.417.5330 Dallas KBrewer@RSMC.net 231816

Republic State Mortgage Co. Tracy Mount 214.491.8126 Dallas TMount@RSMC.net 230700

Republic State Mortgage Co. Alan Smith 214.916.7638 Dallas ASmith@RSMC.net 227638

Stockton Mortgage Robyn Pliler 430.267.1973 Longview RPliler@Stockton.com 336797

Texas Tech Federal Credit Union Tom Couture 806.775.5701 Lubbock Tom.Couture@TexasTechFCU.org 842717

Trinity Oaks Mortgage Amanda Benton 817.618.3400 Crowley ABenton@TrinityOaksMortgage.com 867784

Trinity Oaks Mortgage Audrey Chinchilla 682.597.2167 N. Richland Hills TheChillaxinTeam@TrinityOaksMortgage.com 932245

Trinity Oaks Mortgage Jordan DePrang 318.393.5942 N. Richland Hills JDeprang@TrinityOaksMortgage.com 1394167

Trinity Oaks Mortgage Colton French 817.789.4868 N. Richland Hills CFrench@TrinityOaksMortgage.com 1447390

Trinity Oaks Mortgage Shirley Jackson 817.999.5744 N. Richland Hills TheChillaxinTeam@TrinityOaksMortgage.com 219185

Trinity Oaks Mortgage Matt Bassett 469.552.5600 Red Oak MBassett@TrinityOaksMortgage.com 1501895

Trinity Oaks Mortgage Brent Freeman 469.552.5600 Red Oak BFreeman@TrinityOaksMortgage.com 745181

Union Home Mortgage Corp. Annie Strutt 806.223.9635 Amarillo AStrutt@UHM.com 1734835

Union Home Mortgage Corp. Steve Builta 512.750.3731 Austin SBuilta@UHM.com 211809

Union Home Mortgage Corp. Eddie Rinehart 512.785.0674 Austin ERinehart@UHM.com 198209

Union Home Mortgage Corp. Theresa Guettler 361.288.8705 Corpus Christi TGuettler@UHM.com 221136

Union Home Mortgage Corp. Crystal Jones 214.385.4131 Corpus Christi CrystalJones@UHM.com 1003603

Union Home Mortgage Corp. Carley McCormick 361.356.1879 Corpus Christi CMcCormick@UHM.com 2215722

Union Home Mortgage Corp. Rusty Williams 361.245.5972 Corpus Christi RustyWilliams@UHM.com 230938
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Union Home Mortgage Corp. R.C. Meier 512.387.9925 Dripping Springs RCMeier@UHM.com 211745

Union Home Mortgage Corp. Veronica Raigosa 915.455.2866 El Paso VRaigosa@UHM.com 492302

Union Home Mortgage Corp. Esther Chung 469.942.6092 Frisco EChung@UHM.com 414027

Union Home Mortgage Corp. Lori McCaghren 469.253.4805 Frisco LMcCaghren@UHM.com 208781

Union Home Mortgage Corp. Grady Strachan 972.330.2415 Frisco Gstrachan@UHM.com 1141972

Union Home Mortgage Corp. Pam Thorn 972.977.7640 Frisco PThorn@UHM.com 1629149

Union Home Mortgage Corp. Deuane Woodard 817.875.6043 Grapevine DWoodard@UHM.com 1769807

Union Home Mortgage Corp. Danny Garcia 713.429.0353 Houston DGarcia@UHM.com 176600

Union Home Mortgage Corp. Glenda Gore 832.295.8180 Houston GGore@UHM.com 331384

Union Home Mortgage Corp. Carol Peters 346.253.7211 Houston CPeters@UHM.com 973301

Union Home Mortgage Corp. Janette Holland 469.466.1156 Keller JHolland@UHM.com 160350

Union Home Mortgage Corp. Dayra Lopez 832.838.1703 Kingwood DLopez@UHM.com 274257

Union Home Mortgage Corp. Micah Runnels 713.416.1772 League City MRunnels@UHM.com 1075682

Union Home Mortgage Corp. Tina Chumley 903.200.5930 Longview TChumley@UHM.com 546608

Union Home Mortgage Corp. Austin Gomez 770.689.4804 N. Richland Hills AGomez@UHM.com 2022489

Union Home Mortgage Corp. Rob Kuehne 214.542.4095 Plano RKuehne@UHM.com 1785878

Union Home Mortgage Corp. Ervin Shen 832.607.0321 San Antonio EShen@UHM.com 2273168
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